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ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY i e
. 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.

/&l 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
400 m noi gyors 14 040790 KESELY Ajna Gyt 2015, doc, 16,
, 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02
20. versenyszam 12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc ~ 2013. jul. 27.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 3/4 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco ZUK 04:23.15 715
Edz6: Horvath Csaba
R.Id6 00.73 50m 30.57 100m 01:03.38 150m 01:36.78 200m 02:10.06 250m 02:43.36 300m 03:16.93 350m 03:50.84
32.81 33.40 33.28 33.30 33.57 33.91
400m 04:23.15
32.31
2. 4/3 BARTALOS Anna 2010 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:24.55 +01.40 704
R.l1d6 00.70 50m 30.36 100m 01:04.26 150m 01:38.34 200m 02:12.19 250m 02:46.16 300m 03:19.73 350m 03:52.99
33.90 34.08 33.85 33.97 33.57 33.26
400m 04:24.55
31.56
3. 4/4 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:24.74 +01.59 702
R.Id6 00.73 50m 30.64 100m 01:04.13 150m 01:38.54 200m 02:12.91 250m 02:46.74 300m 03:20.51 350m 03:53.98
33.49 34.41 34.37 33.83 33.77 33.47
400m 04:24.74
30.76
4. 3/5 PALCA-JUHASZ Emese 2009 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és Sportiskola 04:26.11 +02.96 692
R.Id6 00.69 50m 30.86 100m 01:04.04 150m 01:37.70 200m 02:11.32 250m 02:44.99 300m 03:19.10 350m 03:52.80
33.18 33.66 33.62 33.67 34.11 33.70
400m 04:26.11
33.31
5. 4/5 KIRALY Fléra 2008 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és Sportiskola 04:30.17 +07.02 661
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.05 100m 01:04.47 150m 01:38.74 200m 02:12.91 250m 02:46.70 300m 03:20.78 350m 03:55.08
33.42 34.27 3417 33.79 34.08 34.30
400m 04:30.17
35.09
6. 3/3 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:31.44 +08.29 652
R.Id6 00.77 50m 30.80 100m 01:04.20 150m 01:37.88 200m 02:12.95 250m 02:47.53 300m 03:23.10 350m 03:57.58
33.40 33.68 35.07 34.58 35.57 34.48
400m 04:31.44
33.86
7. 3/7 LANG Larissza Viktoria 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:31.51 +08.36 651
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.29 100m 01:05.48 150m 01:39.83 200m 02:14.67 250m 02:49.50 300m 03:23.91 350m 03:58.08
34.19 34.35 34.84 34.83 34.41 34.17
400m 04:31.51
33.43
8. 4/6 NAGY Dalma 2009 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:31.78 +08.63 649
R.Id6 00.82 50m 31.62 100m 01:05.38 150m 01:39.87 200m 02:14.26 250m 02:49.02 300m 03:23.90 350m 03:58.54
33.76 34.49 34.39 34.76 34.88 34.64
400m 04:31.78
33.24
9. 3/6 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:34.42 +11.27 631
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.40 100m 01:05.13 150m 01:39.63 200m 02:14.55 250m 02:49.78 300m 03:24.90 350m 03:59.76
33.73 34.50 34.92 35.23 35.12 34.86
400m 04:34.42
34.66
10. 4/2 BUSANSZKY Anasztazia 2008 Debreceni Sportc. SI 04:35.04 +11.89 626
R.Id6 00.81 50m 30.22 100m 01:04.66 150m 01:39.60 200m 02:15.03 250m 02:50.65 300m 03:26.65 350m 04:02.18
34.44 34.94 35.43 35.62 36.00 35.53
400m 04:35.04
32.86
11. 3/0 PERZA Berta 2010 Békéscsabai Elére Uszo Klub 04:35.39 +12.24 624
R.Id6 00.70 50m 30.68 100m 01:04.92 150m 01:39.85 200m 02:15.29 250m 02:50.71 300m 03:26.37 350m 04:01.18
34.24 34.93 35.44 35.42 35.66 34.81
400m 04:35.39
34.21
12. 4/0 HOLLOS Fruzsina 2008 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:35.67 +12.52 622
R.Id6 00.75 50m 30.69 100m 01:05.49 150m 01:40.59 200m 02:15.73 250m 02:51.11 300m 03:26.73 350m 04:02.15
34.80 35.10 35.14 35.38 35.62 35.42
400m 04:35.67
33.52
13. 4/8 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kit 04:36.19 +13.04 618
R.Id6 00.86 50m 31.83 100m 01:06.14 150m 01:41.42 200m 02:16.15 250m 02:51.78 300m 03:27.92 350m 04:03.42
34.31 35.28 34.73 35.63 36.14 35.50
400m 04:36.19
32.77
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ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY  “" 0, i«
. 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
/&l 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
400 m nOI gyors 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
, 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02
20. versenyszam 12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc ~ 2013. jul. 27.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
14. 3/2 VIRAG Réka 2008 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:37.10 +13.95 612
R.Id6 00.71 50m 31.83 100m 01:06.84 150m 01:42.55 200m 02:18.08 250m 02:53.01 300m 03:28.33 350m 04:03.52
35.01 35.71 35.53 34.93 35.32 35.19
400m 04:37.10
33.58
15. 3/1  KINCZEL Adrienn 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 04:38.29 +15.14 605
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.79 100m 01:06.86 150m 01:41.79 200m 02:17.65 250m 02:52.50 300m 03:27.92 350m 04:03.70
35.07 34.93 35.86 34.85 35.42 35.78
400m 04:38.29
34.59
16. 4/1 MATEKOVITS Anna 2011 Monori Sport Egyes. 04:38.69 +15.54 602
R.Id6 00.70 50m 30.18 100m 01:05.22 150m 01:40.77 200m 02:16.56 250m 02:52.59 300m 03:28.92 350m 04:05.03
35.04 35.55 35.79 36.03 36.33 36.11
400m 04:38.69
33.66
17. 2/1  ZIMANYI Livia 2012 Damyi Tamés SC 04:39.77 +16.62 595
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.32 100m 01:05.95 150m 01:41.51 200m 02:17.11 250m 02:53.00 300m 03:28.91 350m 04:04.88
34.63 35.56 35.60 35.89 35.91 35.97
400m 04:39.77
34.89
18. 4/7 PRIESTER Jazmin Nora 2010 BVSC-Zuglé 04:40.16 +17.01 593
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.14 100m 01:05.56 150m 01:40.64 200m 02:16.18 250m 02:52.27 300m 03:28.55 350m 04:04.41
34.42 35.08 35.54 36.09 36.28 35.86
400m 04:40.16
35.75
19. 2/5 NEMETH Emilia Anna 2009 Zalaco ZUK 04:41.46 +18.31 584
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.34 100m 01:05.73 150m 01:42.05 200m 02:18.69 250m 02:55.34 300m 03:31.53 350m 04:07.15
34.39 36.32 36.64 36.65 36.19 35.62
400m 04:41.46
34.31
20. 3/8 NEMETH Hanna 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:42.17 +19.02 580
R.Id6 00.72 50m 31.48 100m 01:06.01 150m 01:41.60 200m 02:17.76 250m 02:53.38 300m 03:29.56 350m 04:06.16
34.53 35.59 36.16 35.62 36.18 36.60
400m 04:42.17
36.01
21. 2/3 HORVATH Eszter 2009 Hullam 91 Usz6 és Vizilabda Egyesiilet 04:42.18 +19.03 580
R.Id6 00.63 50m 32.63 100m 01:07.56 150m 01:43.38 200m 02:19.48 250m 02:55.59 300m 03:31.83 350m 04:07.71
34.93 35.82 36.10 36.11 36.24 35.88
400m 04:42.18
34.47
22. 4/9 KROPKO Jazmin 2009 Bohdchal Egyesiilet 04:45.09 +21.94 562
R.Id6 00.68 50m 31.97 100m 01:06.63 150m 01:41.89 200m 02:18.03 250m 02:54.82 300m 03:32.10 350m 04:09.31
34.66 35.26 36.14 36.79 37.28 37.21
400m 04:45.09
35.78
23. 2/7 GYORI Lizett 2009 Parafa Usz6 Klub 04:45.60 +22.45 559
R.Id6 00.56 50m 31.30 100m 01:06.11 150m 01:42.55 200m 02:19.37 250m 02:56.55 300m 03:33.71 350m 04:10.59
34.81 36.44 36.82 37.18 37.16 36.88
400m 04:45.60
35.01
24. 2/8 SANDOR Sarolta 2012 Zalaco ZUK 04:46.42 +23.27 555
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.73 100m 01:08.53 150m 01:44.62 200m 02:20.85 250m 02:57.65 300m 03:34.10 350m 04:10.67
35.80 36.09 36.23 36.80 36.45 36.57
400m 04:46.42
35.75
25. 3/9 BALAZS Hanna 2011 Egri Uszo Klub SE 04:46.57 +23.42 554
R.Id6 00.71 50m 32.35 100m 01:08.28 150m 01:44.51 200m 02:21.59 250m 02:58.22 300m 03:34.78 350m 04:11.34
35.93 36.23 37.08 36.63 36.56 36.56
400m 04:46.57
35.23
26. 1/6 KOLLAR Kincsé 2012 Damyi Tamés SC 04:47.68 +24.53 547
R.Id6 00.73 50m 31.50 100m 01:06.91 150m 01:43.83 200m 02:20.72 250m 02:57.83 300m 03:34.73 350m 04:11.66
35.41 36.92 36.89 37.11 36.90 36.93
400m 04:47.68
36.02
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2024. 07. 25.,9:00:00 (S3)

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY  “" 0, i«
. 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
/&l 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
400 m noi gyors 14 040790 KESELY Ajna Gyt 2015, doc, 16,
, 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02
20. versenyszam 12 04:22.92 KESELY Ajna Miskolc ~ 2013. jul. 27.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
27. 2/0 ESZENYI Léna 2009 Dunatijvérosi Kézponti Sportegyesiilet 04:48.71 +25.56 541
R.Id6 00.79 50m 31.92 100m 01:07.02 150m 01:43.61 200m 02:20.40 250m 02:57.64 300m 03:34.88 350m 04:12.53
35.10 36.59 36.79 37.24 37.24 37.65
400m 04:48.71
36.18
28. 1/7 AOUICH Meryem 2008 Zalaco ZUK 04:49.20 +26.05 539
R.Id6 00.82 50m 33.10 100m 01:08.66 150m 01:45.26 200m 02:22.26 250m 02:59.47 300m 03:36.79 350m 04:13.36
35.56 36.60 37.00 37.21 37.32 36.57
400m 04:49.20
35.84
29. 1/3 TOMBOR Panna 2011 Iron Swim SE 04:49.41 +26.26 537
R.l1d6 00.81 50m 30.91 100m 01:06.53 150m 01:43.80 200m 02:21.39 250m 02:59.04 300m 03:36.77 350m 04:13.86
35.62 37.27 37.59 37.65 37.73 37.09
400m 04:49.41
35.55
30. 1/2 SASVARI Aliz 2008 Ybl Waterpolo Club 04:50.31 +27.16 532
R.Id6 00.79 50m 32.37 100m 01:07.39 150m 01:43.44 200m 02:20.11 250m 02:58.51 300m 03:37.20 350m 04:13.85
35.02 36.05 36.67 38.40 38.69 36.65
400m 04:50.31
36.46
31. 2/6 OTVOS Korina 2008 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és Sportiskola 04:50.53 +27.38 531
R.Id6 00.74 50m 31.38 100m 01:06.34 150m 01:42.59 200m 02:19.21 250m 02:56.31 300m 03:34.16 350m 04:12.63
34.96 36.25 36.62 37.10 37.85 38.47
400m 04:50.53
37.90
32. 2/4 BALIDorottya 2008 BACSViZ KvSC 04:51.76 +28.61 525
R.Id6 00.68 50m 31.13 100m 01:06.02 150m 01:43.16 200m 02:20.64 250m 02:58.37 300m 03:36.46 350m 04:14.46
34.89 37.14 37.48 37.73 38.09 38.00
400m 04:51.76
37.30
33. 2/9 SUIJKER Rachel 2012 Vaci Vizmii SE 04:55.61 +32.46 504
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.22 100m 01:09.17 150m 01:47.74 200m 02:25.88 250m 03:04.04 300m 03:42.08 350m 04:20.12
36.95 38.57 38.14 38.16 38.04 38.04
400m 04:55.61
35.49
34. 1/5 LIBSCHER Julia 2009 A Jov6 SC 04:57.05 +33.90 497
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.92 100m 01:07.37 150m 01:45.09 200m 02:22.99 250m 03:02.55 300m 03:41.26 350m 04:19.46
35.45 37.72 37.90 39.56 38.71 38.20
400m 04:57.05
37.59
35. 1/4 HOTZ Csenge 2008 Pécsi Vords Meteor Sportkdr 04:58.44 +35.29 490
R.Id6 00.85 50m 34.13 100m 01:10.94 150m 01:48.93 200m 02:26.96 250m 03:04.70 300m 03:42.68 350m 04:21.11
36.81 37.99 38.03 37.74 37.98 38.43
400m 04:58.44
37.33
36. 1/8 VARGA lzabella 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 05:01.20 +38.05 477
R.Id6 00.81 50m 32.90 100m 01:09.20 150m 01:47.56 200m 02:26.90 250m 03:05.78 300m 03:44.92 350m 04:23.38
36.30 38.36 39.34 38.88 39.14 38.46
400m 05:01.20
37.82
37. 1/1 OMBODI Réka 2008 MATE - GEAC 05:03.73 +40.58 465
R.Id6 00.67 50m 32.91 100m 01:09.70 150m 01:48.00 200m 02:26.69 250m 03:05.05 300m 03:44.81 350m 04:24.76
36.79 38.30 38.69 38.36 39.76 39.95
400m 05:03.73
38.97
DNS 2/2 TOROK Réka 2008 NICS-HSUVC
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